
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 

23S 
19 
95J 
399 
68M 
17 
21 
24 
05 
85 
78 
28 
76 
09 
00 
9 
67ME 

Name 

Shaun Buffington 
Kevin Girard Jr 
Jack Walker 
Bob Weymouth 
Michael Hines 
Bradley Haufe 
Tyler  Barry 
Chris Hines 
Darran Gallant 
Thomas Saari 
Doug Bushkoff 
Robin Jongen 
Russell Godbout 
Tom Searles 
Mason Levesque 
Christine Baker 
Zack Godbout 

Hometown 

Plainfield 
Saco 
Bow 
Topsham 
Norwell 

Nashua 

Rindge 

State 

CT 
ME 
NH 
ME 
MA 

NH 

NH 

Laps 

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
11 
3 

Diff 

2.110 
8.581 
19.489 
23.728 
25.454 
35.820 
36.112 
36.285 
37.511 
42.737 
1:10.190 
1:17.015 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
9 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:21.097 
1:21.282 
1:21.102 
1:22.825 
1:22.872 
1:23.149 
1:25.062 
1:24.522 
1:21.667 
1:24.396 
1:24.517 
1:27.126 
1:28.875 
1:29.594 
1:32.008 
1:34.889 
1:22.534 

In Lap 

8 
7 
7 
5 
5 
7 
6 
2 
3 
3 
7 
7 

11 
2 

10 
6 
2 

Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps
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Andy Barrett - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Tom Blanchette - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Loudon Road Race Series 

Margin of Victory 

2.110 

Avg. Speed 

44.456 

Best Lap Tm 

1:21.097 

Best Speed 

71.026 

Best Lap by 

23S - Shaun Buffington 

 

Moat Mountain Legends Road Course 

Legends 

Main Sat 

Race (12 Laps) started at 11:30:16 

New Hampshire Motor Speedway 1.600 miles 

9/14/2019 09:15 AM 

 Moat Mountain
Legends Road Course Series


